AGRICOLTURA - AGRICULTURE
ZOOTECNIA - LIVESTOCK
S
IL
O
S
 M
IL

!
Agricoltura
Agriculture
Zootecnia
Livestock
RAL-9003 CUSTOM*RAL-1007RAL-6002 RAL-8014 RAL-7037 RAL-5019
CERTIFICAZIONI/ CERTIFICATIONS
TRASPORTO
TRANSPORT
TRASPORTO ECCEZIONALE
HEAVY TRANSPORT
Our Silos Millennium Europan model can be delivered already
assembled (for small orders) or disassembled with trucks. The
transport of the assembled silos is carried out by means of a vehicle
belonging to Eurosilos Sirp fleet, equipped with a lifting crane.
Our Millennium silos MEP-43, with  43 m³ of capacity, are delivered
by means of a lorry suitable for out of gauge transport, licensed  to
lean out up to 3 meters (open without tarpaulin).
I nostri silos Millennium Europeo possono essere trasportati sia
già montati che disassemblati. Il trasporto dei silos montati viene

LESS THOUGHT, MORE QUALITY IN YOUR WORK!
1
3
1
2
NEW
!
6
MODELLO
MODEL
m³ Tons A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) DØ (mm) EØ  (mm)  n° Gambe
n° of legs
MEP-5 5 3,5 3863 2686 1200 2030 860 4
MEP-6 6 4,2 4303 3103 1200 2030 860 4
MEP-8 8 5,6 5218 4018 1200 2030 860 4
MEP-10 10 7 5463 4263 1200 2230 860 4
MEP-12 12 8,4 6043 4843 1200 2230 860 4
MEP-15 15 10,5 6168 4968 1200 2480 860 4
MEP-18 18 12,6 6838 5638 1200 2485 860 4
MEP-20 20 14 7423 6223 1200 2485 860 4
MEP-22 22 15,4 7718 6518 1200 2480 860 4
MEP-25 25 17,5 8553 7353 1200 2495 860 4
MEP-31 31 21,7 9795 8595 1200 2495 860 4
MEP-36 36 25,2 8734 7534 1200 2897 860 4
MEP-39 39 27,3 9238 8038 1200 2897 860 4
MEP-43 43 30,1 9967 8767 1200 2897 860 4
MEP-53 53 37,1 11627 10427 1200 2897 860 4
SILOS MILLENNIUM EUROPEO
PER PRODOTTI INSILATI CON PESO SPECIFICO 700 KG/M³
MILLENNIUM SILOS EUROPEAN MODEL
WITH SPECIFIC WEIGHT OF 700 KG/M³